
MÊS ORGÃO BC INSS PRINCIPAL RETIDO NO FPM
JAN PREF 130.632,81     10.641,39     10.641,39    3.234,66          7.406,73              -                       10/02/2018 20/02/2018
FEV PREF 260.776,04     21.442,92     21.442,92    21.442,92        -                       10/03/2018 20/03/2018
MAR PREF 301.153,14     23.956,89     23.956,89    23.956,89        -                       10/04/2018 18 E 20/04/2018
ABR PREF 303.463,58     24.949,37     24.949,37    24.949,37        -                       10/05/2018 21/05/2018

MAI PREF 321.632,80     26.635,63     26.635,63    26.635,63        -                       10/06/2018 20/06/2018

JUN PREF 318.704,92     25.985,77     25.985,77    25.985,77        941,95 -                       10/07/2018 20/07 E 10/08/2018
JUL PREF 318.817,76     25.927,50     25.927,50    25.927,50            -                       10/08/2018 10/09/2018
AGO PREF 337.416,66     26.889,47     26.889,47    26.889,47-           10/09/2018
SET PREF 322.626,37     26.092,46     26.092,46    26.092,46-           10/10/2018
OUT PREF 321.834,96     26.043,89     26.043,89    26.043,89-           10/11/2018
NOV PREF 299.016,40     24.081,78     24.081,78    24.081,78-           10/12/2018

DEZ PREF 226.524,80     18.435,24     18.435,24    18.435,24-           10/01/2019

DEC PREF -                -                       10/12/2018
TOTAL 3.462.600,24  281.082,31   -                281.082,31  126.205,24      33.334,23            941,95                121.542,84-         

MÊS ORGÃO BC INSS PRINCIPAL RETIDO NO FPM
JAN PREF 130.632,81     28.739,26     3.350,07      25.389,19    8.539,78          15.527,99            1.542,82             1.321,42             10/02/2018 20/02/2018
FEV PREF 260.776,04     57.370,92     2.891,64      54.479,28    56.696,42        139,90                2.217,14-             10/03/2018 20/03/2018
MAR PREF 301.153,14     64.053,70     2.603,33      61.450,37    61.450,37        107,65                0,00-                     10/04/2018 18 E 20/03/2018
ABR PREF 303.463,58     66.760,58     1.940,04      64.820,54    64.820,61        197,47                0,07-                     10/05/2018 21/05/2018
MAI PREF 321.632,80     70.759,21     2.968,72      67.790,49    67.790,49        177,62                -                       10/06/2018 20/06/2018
JUN PREF 318.704,92     70.115,08     1.809,54      68.305,54    68.305,54        0,00                     10/07/2018 20/07/2018
JUL PREF 318.817,76     70.139,91     1.109,85      69.030,06    64.487,44            7.169,90             4.542,62             10/08/2018 10/09/2018
AGO PREF 337.416,66     74.231,67     1.078,14      73.153,53    73.153,53           10/09/2018
SET PREF 322.626,37     70.977,80     1.204,98      69.772,82    69.772,82           10/10/2018
OUT PREF 321.834,96     70.803,69     1.204,98      69.598,71    69.598,71           10/11/2018
NOV PREF 299.016,40     65.783,61     1.204,98      64.578,63    64.578,63           10/12/2018
DEZ PREF 226.524,80     49.835,46     6.222,07      43.613,39    43.613,39           10/01/2019
DEC PREF -                -                       10/12/2018
TOTAL 3.462.600,24  759.570,89   27.588,34    731.982,55  327.603,21      80.015,43            9.335,36             324.363,91         
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